Wizard Tournaments
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Reference

Date Time
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TP: Tournament points @wizardcards.com

Username
aniram
Hector
weiz
verona
JMB5779
rickster
Mactonight
mphenix
db
conguita
carles963
ValleyGirl59
Sandralegend
Gretalagarbo
magicgirl
Knowitall20
Manel518
JVDawsgs
llona Young
JohnnyBGood
Barcitaliall
Txmadam
mummO1
Josep1952
catacrac
rob12
sconova
wert
Debi
kbmcdev

Location
Austin, Texas, USA
Devizes, England, United Kingdom
Leduc, Alberta, Canada
East Northport, New York, USA
Austin, Texas, USA
Kansas City, Missouri, USA
Whitby, Ontario, Canada
Blainville, Quebec, Canada
Radford, Virginia, USA
Ledn, Castilla y Ledn, Spain
Barcelona, Catalunya, Spain
Kemptville, Ontario, Canada
Kemptville, Ontario, Canada
Vilanova i la Geltrd, Catalunya, Spain
Burns Lake, British Columbia, Canada
Toronto, Ontario, Canada
L'Hospitalet, Catalunya, Spain
Stratford, Ontario, Canada
Leduc, Alberta, Canada
Delmar, New York, USA
Blainville, Quebec, Canada
Abilene, Texas, USA
Whitby, Ontario, Canada
L'Hospitalet, Catalunya, Spain
Tarragona, Catalunya, Spain
Dallas, Texas, USA
Kemptville, Ontario, Canada
Burns Lake, British Columbia, Canada
Kemptville, Ontario, Canada
Lansing, Michigan, USA

dissabte, 30 marg de 2024

Tournament

TP
30
15

Cccal
11
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81th CCC] Wizard Open

Score
500
490
340
320
260
260
240
230
220
220
220
210
210
190
180
180
180
160
150

80
190
190
170
150
100
140
120
120

90

70

Host Type

carles963  Regular

30

4

http://www.cccj.es

CCCJ: Points @CCCJ Wizard Tournaments League

Notes

Final table score.
Final table score.
Final table score.
Final table score.

Score at 3rd round.
Score at 3rd round.
Score at 3rd round.
Score at 3rd round.
Score at 3rd round.
Score at 3rd round.
Score at 3rd round.
Score at 3rd round.
Score at 3rd round.
Score at 3rd round.
Score at 3rd round.
Score at 3rd round.
Score at 3rd round.
Score at 3rd round.
Score at 3rd round.
Score at 3rd round.
Score at 2nd round.
Score at 2nd round.
Score at 2nd round.
Score at 2nd round.
Score at 2nd round.

Score at 1st round.
Score at 1st round.
Score at 1st round.
Score at 1st round.
Score at 1st round.
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