Wizard Tournaments





Id Season Reference

Date

Time

Tournament

Host

Туре

107 **2023-2024** 20240329OT **29-març-24** 23:00 ☐ EST ☑ CET

87th CCCJ Wizard Open

carles963

Regular 30

http://wizardcards.com/viewthread.php?tid=4026

http://www.cccj.es

TP: Tournament points @wizardcards.com

CCCI: Points @CCCJ Wizard Tournaments League

	IP: Tournament points @wizardcards.com		CCCJ: Points @CCCJ Wizard Tournaments League			
Rank	Username	Location	TP	CCCJ	Score	Notes
1	aniram	Austin, Texas, USA	30	11	500	Final table score.
2	Hector	Devizes, England, United Kingdom	15	7	490	Final table score.
3	weiz	Leduc, Alberta, Canada		5	340	Final table score.
4	verona	East Northport, New York, USA		4	320	Final table score.
5	JMB5779	Austin, Texas, USA		3	260	Score at 3rd round.
5	rickster	Kansas City, Missouri, USA		3	260	Score at 3rd round.
5	Mactonight	Whitby, Ontario, Canada		3	240	Score at 3rd round.
5	mphenix	Blainville, Quebec, Canada		3	230	Score at 3rd round.
5	db	Radford, Virginia, USA		3	220	Score at 3rd round.
5	conguita	León, Castilla y León, Spain		3	220	Score at 3rd round.
5	carles963	Barcelona, Catalunya, Spain		3	220	Score at 3rd round.
5	ValleyGirl59	Kemptville, Ontario, Canada		3	210	Score at 3rd round.
5	Sandralegend	Kemptville, Ontario, Canada		3	210	Score at 3rd round.
5	Gretalagarbo	Vilanova i la Geltrú, Catalunya, Spain		3	190	Score at 3rd round.
5	magicgirl	Burns Lake, British Columbia, Canada		3	180	Score at 3rd round.
5	Knowitall20	Toronto, Ontario, Canada		3	180	Score at 3rd round.
5	Manel518	L'Hospitalet, Catalunya, Spain		3	180	Score at 3rd round.
5	JVDawgs	Stratford, Ontario, Canada		3	160	Score at 3rd round.
5	Ilona Young	Leduc, Alberta, Canada		3	150	Score at 3rd round.
5	JohnnyBGood	Delmar, New York, USA		3	80	Score at 3rd round.
21	Barcitaliall	Blainville, Quebec, Canada		2	190	Score at 2nd round.
21	Txmadam	Abilene, Texas, USA		2	190	Score at 2nd round.
21	mumm01	Whitby, Ontario, Canada		2	170	Score at 2nd round.
21	Josep1952	L'Hospitalet, Catalunya, Spain		2	150	Score at 2nd round.
21	catacrac	Tarragona, Catalunya, Spain		2	100	Score at 2nd round.
26	rob12	Dallas, Texas, USA		1	140	Score at 1st round.
26	sconova	Kemptville, Ontario, Canada		1	120	Score at 1st round.
26	wert	Burns Lake, British Columbia, Canada		1	120	Score at 1st round.
26	Debi	Kemptville, Ontario, Canada		1	90	Score at 1st round.
26	kbmcdev	Lansing, Michigan, USA		1	70	Score at 1st round.